October 18, 2017

Div Rep 1:

Fall 2017 Roster & Handicap Report

Div Rep 2:

Division # 622 - Osaka Il

Div Rep 3:

Week 5

62201 WHITE POGMA
Host: 01376 Poche

SL
9 * 06358
4 * 06655
4 * 06654
3 * 08391
3 * 06656
6 * 08934
2 * 08935
3 * 09504

Number

Name
Yamanaka, Kazuki

Kawamura, Miki
Asao, Mitsuru
Ishii, Keisuke
Yamanaka, Saki

Yamazaki, Tomoyasu

Maeno, Naoki

Awata, Masato

62204 Shooting Stars
Host: 01374 Billiard Z Noda

SL
3 * 07491
9 * 07142
6 * 08523
4 * 05882
4 * 06389
5 * 06565
3 * 08929
2 * 08520

62207 Anigons

Number Name

Matsuda, Ken
Korai, Takehiro
Kamino, Yoshiyuki
Mizutani, Yasuhiro
Sakai, Hiroki
Matsuo, Tatsuya
Kosakai, Satoru
Matsuo, Maya

Host: 01520 Billiard Z Kujo

SL
9 * 08400
6 * 08402
2 * 08406
2 * 08483
4 * 08403
3 * 08445
2 * 09509
1 * 09506

Number

Name
Setoyama, Iwao

Yukimoto, Takaaki
Shinohara, Kana
Matsuda, Hiroki
Matsuda, Saki

62202 BLUE POGMA
Host: 01376 Poche

SL
9
6
5
2
2
4
3
3

06657
06359
08123
06363
06364
08931
08932
08933

Number Name

Koike, Takashi
Maeda, Akira
Otomo, Yoshihiro
Murata, Yumiko
Watanabe, Asako
Uemura, Yasuki
Kuroda, Masakazu
Naka, Mihoko

62205 SUN Flower

Host: 01377 Billiard&Darts SUN Osaka
Number Name

SL
9
6
6
3
3
2
3

06476
06591
08990
06477
08991
07871
08992

62208 Bye
Host: 00000 No Match This Week

SL

Yonezawa, Yoshiteru

Miyashita, Daiji
Yonezawa, Kayo

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

Hikami, Yutaka
Yagi, Kazutoshi
Li, Yu song
Teramoto, Haruka
Miyasaka, Shigeo
Mima, Michiko
Tanimura, makiko

Number Name

62203 Noda Cultures
Host: 01374 Billiard Z Noda

SL

3 * 06597
5 * 06684
9 * 07876
5 * 07140
4 * 09259
3 * 06563
2 * 09179
2 * 06374

62206 BRO-ccoli

Host: 01145 Billiards Cafe & Bar BRO
Number Name

SL
7 * 08531
6 * 08526
9 * 08533
1 * 09515
4 * 09514
4 * 09513
3 * 09512
1 * 09511

Number

Name
Yamada, Hiroyuki

Arima, Sachimaro
Konishi, Yohei
Yokoi, Takao
Ozaki, Makoto
Ikeda, Kiichiro
Murata, Miyuki
Terada, Yukiko

Horikawa, Satoshi
Ito, Kenji

Ando, Taiji
Takenaka, Hitomi
Tanaka, Ryousuke

Chikamatsu, Hiroyuki

Kaneo, Shoei
Yoshida, Eri
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